STH203...231
TH203...231
Dimensions in Inches / mm
*) Dimensions (S)TH203...215
Type
 Flow at head Height Depth of
im-
mersion
Weight
 GPM /Feet
H inch
h inch h mm Lbs kg
(S)TH203S190 5/80 11.5 7.48 190 32.9 14.9
(S)TH204S190 5/110 11.5 7.48 190 33.1 15.0
(S)TH205S190 5/130 11.5 7.48 190 33.3 15.1
(S)TH206S190 5/165 11.5 7.48 190 33.5 15.2
Power Voltage
3 ~
Fre-
quen-
cy
Current Speed
HP
kW
V Hz AMPS RPM
0.75
0.55
208-230 60 2.38 3405
460 60 1.14 3405
(S)TH207S290 5/190 13.1 11.42 290 41.0 18.6
(S)TH208S290 5/220 13.1 11.42 290 41.2 18.7
1
0.725
208-230 60 3.02 3425
460 60 1.46 3425
(S)TH209S290 5/240 13.1 11.42 290 42.3 19.2 1.15
0.86
230 60 3.70 3440
460 60 1.85 3440
(S)TH210S290 5/270 13.1 11.42 290 44.3 20.1 1.3
0.98
230 60 4 3450
460 60 2 3450
(S)TH211S290 5/300 13.1 11.42 290 44.8 20.3
(S)TH212S390 5/325 13.1 15.35 390 45.0 20.4
(S)TH213S390 5/355 13.1 15.35 390 45.2 20.5
1.4
1.06
230 60 4.2 3440
460 60 2.1 3440
(S)TH214S390 5/375 14.1 15.35 390 47.8 21.7
(S)TH215S390 5/395 14.1 15.35 390 48.1 21.8
1.7
1.27
230 60 4.8 3440
460 60 2.4 3440
(S)TH216S390 5/420 15.0 15.35 390 61.7 28 2
1.49
230 60 5.4 3500
460 60 2.7 3500
(S)TH217S490 5/440 15.0 19.29 490 66.6 30.2
(S)TH218S490 5/480 15.0 19.29 490 66.8 30.3
(S)TH219S490 5/505 15.0 19.29 490 67.0 30.4
2.3
1.75
230 60 6.2 3470
460 60 3.1 3470
(S)TH220S490 5/540 16.0 19.29 490 71.7 32.5
(S)TH221S490 5/570 16.0 19.29 490 71.9 32.6
2.6
1.95
230 60 7.0 3480
460 60 3.5 3480
(S)TH222S590 5/605 17.3 23.23 590 82.5 37.4
(S)TH223S590 5/635 17.3 23.23 590 82.7 37.5
2.9
2.18
230 60 7.8 3500
460 60 3.9 3500
(S)TH224S590 5/660 17.3 23.23 590 84.2 38.2
(S)TH225S590 5/690 17.3 23.23 590 84.7 38.4
(S)TH226S590 5/715 17.3 23.23 590 84.9 38.5
(S)TH227S690 5/740 17.3 27.17 690 86.2 39.1
3.4
2.55
230 60 8.8 3480
460 60 4.4 3480
(S)TH228S690 5/760 17.3 27.17 690 88.6 40.2
(S)TH229S690 5/785 17.3 27.17 690 88.9 40.3
(S)TH230S690 5/810 17.3 27.17 690 89.1 40.4
(S)TH231S690 5/835 17.3 27.17 690 89.3 40.5
3.9
2.94
230 60 10.2 3480
460 60 5.1 3480